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Women / 1 / Gr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Cortes1023
Gym Kidz CG

9.600 9.400 9.9009.600 38.500
3 5 4T 1 1 

1 

Jade Cimring1059
South Miami

9.650 9.650 9.5509.400 38.250
2 1 6 2 2 

2 

Isabella Musi1028
South Miami

9.700 9.300 9.5009.650 38.150
1 6 3 3T 3 

3 

Daniella Ortiz1024
Gym Kidz CG

9.500 8.900 9.5009.800 37.700
4T 7 1 3T 4 

4 

Emily Quintanilla1036
Gym Kidz NMB

9.000 9.450 9.3509.350 37.150
11T 4 7 5 5 

5 

Dasha Brinzan1039
Rising Stars

9.300 9.500 9.3008.900 37.000
7T 2T 10 6T 6 

6 

Mia Palopoli1035
Gym Kidz NMB

9.500 8.650 9.2009.600 36.950
4T 10 4T 8T 7 

7 

Janna Ellis1115
Rising Stars

9.300 8.700 9.2009.100 36.300
7T 9 8 8T 8 

8 

Lola Bacardi1025
South Miami

9.500 8.400 9.3009.000 36.200
4T 11 9 6T 9 

9 

Sofia Huertas1081
Shelton Gym

9.250 7.800 9.0009.750 35.800
9 12 2 10 10 

10 

Gia Di Rocco1037
Gym Kidz NMB

9.200 8.800 8.8008.650 35.450
10 8 11 11 11 

11 

Giulia Santos1078
Shelton Gym

9.000 9.500 8.7507.800 35.050
11T 2T 12 12 12 

12 
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